Distributor of Bourns Inc.: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of SM51589PEL - XFRMR SURFACE MOUNT
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Bourns Inc.Bourns Inc.
SM51589PELSM51589PEL

Storage Temperature Range
	 .................................-25 °C to +125 °C
 How To Order
SM51589  P  E  L
Model
Construction
	 P = Potted
Packaging
	 E = Tape and Reel (400 pcs./reel)
Termination
	 L = Tin (RoHS Compliant)
Electrical Schematic
  Packaging Specifications
Tape & Reel........................ 400 pcs./reel
Product Dimensions
DIMENSIONS:	 MM
	 (INCHES)
TOLERANCES:  xx.xx   ±	 0.25
	                    (.010)
Recommended Layout
*R
oH
S	COMPLIA
NT
LE
AD	FR
EE
*R
oH
S	COMPLIA
NT
VER
SIO
NS
AVAILA
BLE
LE
AD	FR
EE
VER
SIO
NS	ARE
RoH
S	COMPLIA
NT*
2
 1
 3
TD1+
TCT1
TD1–
MX1+
MCT1
MX1–
23
 24
 22
1CT : 1CT
5
 4
6
TD2+
LINE SIDE CHIP SIDE
TCT2
TD2–
MX2+
MCT2
MX2–
20
21
19
1CT : 1CT
8